Desert Storm Captives/ Unaccount ed-f or

Nanme

Spei cher, M S.

Zaun, J.N.
Wet zel, R
Hol | and, D.R.
Koritz, T.F.
Costen, WT.
Turner, C. J.
Acree, C.
Hunter, G

Eberly, D. W
Giffith, T.E

Roberts, H M
Tice, J.S.

Sl ade, L.R
Berryman, M C.

Nealy, M
Lockett, D.

Weaver, P.J.
Walters, D. L.
Gal van, A
Gimm WD

Bl and, T.C.
Buege, P.G
May, J.B.
Hodges, R K.
Schmauss, J.J.

Cel schl ager, J.

Kanuha, D. V.
Bl essi nger, J.
Harrison, T.R

Dat e of
Vehi cl e | nci dent
F-18 17 Jan 91
A- 6 17 Jan 91
F- 15 17 Jan 91
A-6 18 Jan 91
Oov-10 18 Jan 91
F- 15 19 Jan 91
F-16 19 Jan 91
F-16 19 Jan 91
F- 14 21 Jan 91
AV- 8 28 Jan 91
Truck 30 Jan 91
AC- 130 31 Jan 91

St at us

Dat e of
Rel ease

M ssi ng/
Capt ur ed

Rel eased
Rel eased

KI' A- BR
KI' A- BR

Kl A- BR
KI' A- BR

Rel eased
Rel eased

Rel eased
Rel eased

Rel eased
Rel eased
Rel eased
Rel eased

Rel eased
Rel eased

Kl A- BR
KI' A- BR
KI' A- BR
Kl A- BR
KI A- BR
KI' A- BR
KI' A- BR
Kl A- BR
KI A- BR
KI' A- BR
KI' A- BR
Kl A- BR
Kl A- BR

6 Mar

6 Mar
3 Mar

91
91

91
91

91
91

91

91

91

91

91
91



Clark, B. M

Cooke, B.T.
Connor, P. K
Storr, R D.
Dwyer, R J.

Sanborn, R A C
Sweet, R J.
Phillis, S.R
Fox, J.D.

W | bourn, J.N.

Smal |, J.J.
Spel l acy, D. M

Under wood, R
Andrews, W F.
Cornum R. S.

Dunl ap, T.A.
Stamaris, D.J.

Not es:

KIA-BR = Killed in Action,
KIA-BNR = Killed in Action,

A-10

F-18

AV- 8

A-10

A-10

OA-10

AV- 8

Ov-10

AV- 8

F-16

UH- 60

Kl A- BR
2 Feb 91 Kl A- BNR
Kl A- BR
2 Feb 91 Rel eased
5 Feb 91 Kl A- BNR
9 Feb 91 Rel eased
15 Feb 91 Rel eased
15 Feb 91 Kl A- BR
19 Feb 91 Rel eased
23 Feb 91 Kl A- BR
25 Feb 91 Rel eased
Kl A- BR
27 Feb 91 Kl A- BR
27 Feb 91 Rel eased
27 Feb 91 Rel eased
Rel eased
Rel eased
Body Recovered.
Body not Recover ed.

Mar
Mar
Mar

91

91

91

91

91

91

91
91
91



